NanoSpeedTM
8x12 Fiber Optical Switch
(Bidirectional)
The NS Series fiber optic switch is developed for fast switching and low
optical loss. This is achieved using patented electro-optical configuration
featuring clean fast response without ripples. The NS fiber optic switch
meet the most demanding switching requirements of continuous operations
over 25 years and non-mechanical ultra-high reliability. The 8x12 NS switch

reduced, please contact us for more information.
High power version available by incorporating fiber core enlargement (expensive).
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Typical Bandwidth Measurement
-32
-31
-30
-29
-28
-27
-26
-25
1520 1525 1530 1535 1540 1545 1550 1555 1560 1565 1570 1575 1580
Wave length (nm)
Typical Cross Talk  versus  wavelength
C
ro
ss
T
al
k
(d
B
)
Typical Speed Response Measurement
NSSW 44
 Type Wavelength Power Handling Repetition Rate Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector [1]
 1060=1
2000=2
1310=3
1480=4
1550=5
1625=6
780=7
850=8
650=E
1565~1620=L
Special=0
500mw=1
5W =2
200kHz=1
1MHz=2
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM1550/400=4
PM1550/250=5
PM850=8
PM980=9
Special=0
900um
tube=3
Special=
0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC= 3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5